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Total Incident Count Incident Type

100 - Fire100 - Fire100 - Fire

300 - Rescue & EMS300 - Rescue & EMS300 - Rescue & EMS

600 - Good Intent Call600 - Good Intent Call600 - Good Intent Call

OthersOthersOthers

82%

8%
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Non-EMS Incident Type

Alarm system sounded due to malfunctionAlarm system sounded due to malfunction
11
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
1

Building fireBuilding fire
22
Building fire
2

Citizen complaintCitizen complaint
22
Citizen complaint
2

Dispatched & canceled en routeDispatched & canceled en route
99
Dispatched & canceled en route
9

Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignitionExcessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
11
Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
1

False alarm or false call, otherFalse alarm or false call, other
11
False alarm or false call, other
1

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
11
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
1

Motor vehicle accident with injuriesMotor vehicle accident with injuries
44
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
4

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
11
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
1

Passenger vehicle firePassenger vehicle fire
33
Passenger vehicle fire
3

Public servicePublic service
22
Public service
2

Service Call, otherService Call, other
11
Service Call, other
1

Severe weather or natural disaster standbySevere weather or natural disaster standby
11
Severe weather or natural disaster standby
1

Smoke detector activation due to malfunctionSmoke detector activation due to malfunction
11
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
1

Trash or rubbish fire, containedTrash or rubbish fire, contained
11
Trash or rubbish fire, contained
1

Wind storm, tornado/hurricane assessmentWind storm, tornado/hurricane assessment
22
Wind storm, tornado/hurricane assessment
2

3%

6%
6%

27%

3%
3%3%

12%3%

9%

6%

3%

3%

3%
3% 6%
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Fire Type

# Fires

Building fire

Passenger vehicle fire

Trash or rubbish fire,
​contained

0 1 2 3 4

Fire Loss

Aid Given or Recieved

Automatic aid given

Mutual aid received

0 1 2
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Calls by Zone
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Calls by Shift
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Calls by Day
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Response Time FIRE EMS

Emergency Response - Average First Unit Travel Time
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Inspection Jun 3, 2024 10:16:01 AM Fire Properties and Inspections

Filter statement

Filters

1/1

Days in Inspection Scheduled Date 5/1/24 to 5/31/24

Inspection Violations

Inspection

AnnualAnnualAnnual

Building FinalBuilding FinalBuilding Final

ComplaintComplaintComplaint

Fire Alarm TestFire Alarm TestFire Alarm Test

70%
10%

10%

10%


